(1)2000023943 913 FULL CSC

1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

CONTACT: Norma Parramore	2 2 7
ACCOUNT#: 072100000032	25 REC
REF#: Poticia Inguts AUTHORIZATION:	
COST LIMIT: \$125.00	
ORDER DATE: September 13, 2002 ENTITY NAME: GOD'S PROPERTY, LLC XXX DOMESTIC FILING ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	FOREIGN FILING
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	8000077417683
QUALIFICATION	
XX CERTIFICATE OF LLC	
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	
_XX STAMPED COPY CERTIFIED COPY	C SECULIA PM
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	

* 09/18/2002 13:03 813-221-3135 09SEP. 13. 2002612:35PM013-2TAMPA MAID 8636884552

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AKTICLES OF CHOIL WILLIAM STATE OF THE STATE		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: GOD'S PROPERTY, LLC		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Co. 1389 TURKET TRAIL LAKELAND, FL 33816		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature	161	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	•	
LARRY HARKAVY		
1309 TURKEY TRAIL Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	–	
City, State, and Zip	٠.	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointm registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the prostatutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, By: X Registered Agent's Signature	visions of all with and	
Article IV - Management (Check hox if applicable.) The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more manage therefore, a manager - managed company.	ers and is,	
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested) X Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.		
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	PIL D2 SEP 13 NLLAHASS	
LARRY HARKAVY		
Typed or printed name of signee		
Elling Pess \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)) I: 45 SIATE CORIDA	